

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 522

Sheboygan, WI 53082

To: SCCA Member Clubs

From: David Nett & Mary Jo Robinson Awards Night Banquet Committee

Re: SCCA 2023 Awards Night Banquet Ticket Information

The 2023 SCCA Awards Night Program will be held on Wednesday, March 27th, 2024 @ Laack's Hall located @ W4302 Co Rd JM in Sheboygan Falls. The evening will begin with Cocktails at 5:30 pm with a Family Style dinner at 6:30 pm. *(if you require a gluten free dinner, please let us know when you reserve your tickets).* Dinner tickets again this year will be \$20 each.

If you need more information, please contact David Nett @ 920 946-6325 or Mary Jo Robinson 920 980-2198.

To serve the outdoor community, protect & maintain habitat, educate & provide. opportunities for all to enjoy the great outdoors"

www.sheboyganconservation.org



AWARDS BANQUET ~ WEDNESDAY, March 27th, 2024 TICKET ORDER FORM

City, State & ZIP			
Email Address			
ame for the reservation)			
x \$20.00 each \$			
uded in total above			
\$			

Make checks payable to SCCA or Sheboygan County Conservation Association

Deadline to order tickets is March is 15th, 2024 ~ Mail completed orders with payment by March 12th, 2024

Mail to Mary Jo Robinson 1802 Union Avenue Sheboygan, WI 53081

For treasurer use only				
Date Received		_Cash		Amount \$
Check #	_Amount		_Name on Check	
Notes				
				2023 Awards Night Ticket Note Invite mj